Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sam Delatouche - (751885) - Erith & District SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.17
26.51
26.58
26.69
26.86
27.16
27.22
27.36
27.46
27.99
27.99
28.41
28.55
30.77

35.81

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.58
26.51
26.69
27.22
26.17
26.86
27.36

27.46
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

457
439
436
430
422
408
406
400
395
373
373
357
352
281
178

WA Pts

436
439
430
406
457
422
400
395

Round

Round

F

Date

22/02/15
09/10/16
10/12/23
25/09/16
15/11/14
23/02/14
20/09/15
21/09/14
20/09/14
16/11/13
04/01/14
21/09/13
22/09/13
14/11112
14/11/10

Date

10/12/23
09/10/16
25/09/16
20/09/15
22/02/15
15/11/14
21/09/14
20/09/14

Meet

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Erith & District Club Championships

Erith & District SC Club Championships 2023
Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet
Erith & District

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2015

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014

The White Horse League 2014

Erith & District Club Championships

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

The White Horse League 2013

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet
Erith & District SC Club Championships

Kent Development Meet

Meet

Erith & District SC Club Championships 2023
Erith & District Club Championships

Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet
EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2015

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships

Erith & District

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014

The White Horse League 2014

Venue
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Crook Log
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Kent
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Eltham
Erith
Erith

Gillingham

Venue

Crook Log
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Kent
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath

Bexleyheath

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Erith & Dist

Erith & Dist

Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist

Club Swam Under

Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist

Erith & Dist

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



27.16
27.99
27.99
28.55
28.41
30.77

35.81

Copyright 2024

373
373

357
281
178

23/02/14
04/01/14
16/11/13
22/09/13
21/09/13
14/1112
14/11/10

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Erith & District Club Championships

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet
The White Horse League 2013

Erith & District SC Club Championships

Kent Development Meet

Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Erith

Eltham

Erith

Gillingham

Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist

Erith & Dist

Page 2/2
2
3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



