Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sam Delatouche - (751885) - Erith & District SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.17	457	Н	22/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Erith & Dist	2
26.51	439	F	09/10/16	Erith & District Club Championships	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
26.58	436	F	10/12/23	Erith & District SC Club Championships 2023	Crook Log		4
26.69	430	F	25/09/16	Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
26.86	422	F	15/11/14	Erith & District	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
27.16	408	Н	23/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Erith & Dist	2
27.22	406	F	20/09/15	EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2015	Kent	Erith & Dist	3
27.36	400	F	21/09/14	Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
27.46	395	F	20/09/14	The White Horse League 2014	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
27.99	373	F	16/11/13	Erith & District Club Championships	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
27.99	373	Н	04/01/14	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
28.41	357	F	21/09/13	The White Horse League 2013	Eltham	Erith & Dist	3
28.55	352	F	22/09/13	Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet	Erith	Erith & Dist	3
30.77	281	F	14/11/12	Erith & District SC Club Championships	Erith	Erith & Dist	4
35.81	178	Н	14/11/10	Kent Development Meet	Gillingham	Erith & Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Time	WA FIS	nourid	Date	Weet	venue	Club Swalli Officer	Level
26.58	436	F	10/12/23	Erith & District SC Club Championships 2023	Crook Log		4
26.51	439	F	09/10/16	Erith & District Club Championships	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
26.69	430	F	25/09/16	Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
27.22	406	F	20/09/15	EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2015	Kent	Erith & Dist	3
26.17	457	Н	22/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Erith & Dist	2
26.86	422	F	15/11/14	Erith & District	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
27.36	400	F	21/09/14	Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
27.46 right 202	395 4	F	20/09/14	The White Horse League 2014	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist Powered By SPOR	3 TSYSTEN

							Page 2 / 2
27.16	408	Н	23/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Erith & Dist	2
27.99	373	Н	04/01/14	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
27.99	373	F	16/11/13	Erith & District Club Championships	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
28.55	352	F	22/09/13	Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet	Erith	Erith & Dist	3
28.41	357	F	21/09/13	The White Horse League 2013	Eltham	Erith & Dist	3
30.77	281	F	14/11/12	Erith & District SC Club Championships	Erith	Erith & Dist	4
35.81	178	Н	14/11/10	Kent Development Meet	Gillingham	Erith & Dist	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS